Position

A Faculty - Speech
Communication

A Faculty - Speech
Communication

A Faculty - Speech
Communication

A Faculty - Speech
Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication
Speech Communication
Speech Communication
A Faculty - Speech

Communication

Speech Communication

Other Positions Held Community College District

A/C Faculty - Speech

Contra Costa Community

Communication, Other College District

Academic Services, A/C

Faculty -
Communication
Substitute, Full-time -
Other Academic

Services, Release Time

"A" Accreditation

A/C Faculty - Speech
Communication, A/C
Faculty -
Communication
Substitute

A/C Faculty - Speech
Communication, A/C
Faculty -
Communication
Substitute

A/C Faculty - Speech
Communication, A/C
Faculty -
Communication
Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC, Speech -
Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC, Equity Hours
Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Speech, Faculty Office
Hours-DVC

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

Total Wages

$136,666

$116,561

$108,930

$102,096

$41,669

$41,187

$35,070

$31,479

$29,044

$27,716

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,452

$56,098

$34,210

$36,261

$7,510

$30,206

$25,035

$23,796

$10,465

$6,764



Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Speech Communication

Contract Class Tutor Il

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Speech, Faculty Office
Hours-DVC, Speech
Communication -
Substitute, Speech -
Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC, Speech
Communication -
Substitute, Equity
Hours

Other Academic
Service - Speech Team
- "c" Contract, Speech
Communication -
Substitute, Speech -
General C Load

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Speech

Communication -
Substitute, Faculty
Office Hours-DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC, Speech
Communication -
Substitute

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

DVC - Communication
Studies

$26,582

$26,181

$24,517

$20,256

$17,742

$14,475

$13,482

$9,106

$916

$0

$3,026

$0

$0

$9,289

$0

$0

$0

$0



