Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - Speech Communication	A/C Faculty - Speech Communication, Other Academic Services, A/C Faculty - Communication Substitute, Full-time - Other Academic Services, Release Time "A" Accreditation	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$136,666	\$21,452
A Faculty - Speech Communication	A/C Faculty - Speech Communication, A/C Faculty - Communication Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$116,561	\$56,098
A Faculty - Speech Communication	A/C Faculty - Speech Communication, A/C Faculty - Communication Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$108,930	\$34,210
A Faculty - Speech Communication	A/C Faculty - Speech Communication, A/C Faculty - Communication Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$102,096	\$36,261
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Speech - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$41,669	\$7,510
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Equity Hours	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$41,187	\$30,206
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$35,070	\$25,035
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$31,479	\$23,796
A Faculty - Speech Communication		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$29,044	\$10,465
Speech Communication	Speech, Faculty Office Hours-DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$27,716	\$6,764

Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$26,582	\$0
Speech Communication	Speech, Faculty Office Hours-DVC, Speech Communication - Substitute, Speech - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$26,181	\$3,026
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Speech Communication - Substitute, Equity Hours	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$24,517	\$0
Speech Communication	Other Academic Service - Speech Team - "c" Contract, Speech Communication - Substitute, Speech - General C Load	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$20,256	\$0
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$17,742	\$9,289
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$14,475	\$0
Speech Communication	Speech Communication - Substitute, Faculty Office Hours-DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$13,482	\$0
Speech Communication	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Speech Communication - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$9,106	\$0
Contract Class Tutor II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Communication Studies	\$916	\$0